

CFX PROJECT NO. 599-626; CONTRACT NO. 001238

SYSTEMWIDE LOGO PANEL REPLACEMENT & SERVICE SIGNAGE

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING MARCH 13, 2017, 1:30 PM

PAY ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Creative Signs Design		United Signs & Signals		Traffic Control Products	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101 - 1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$21,711.00	\$21,711.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00
102 - 1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,208.00	\$25,208.00	\$ 81,945.00	\$81,945.00
700-1-13	Furnish & Intall Single Post Sign Assembly (21-30 SF)	4	AS	\$11,428.00	\$45,712.00	\$ 1,775.75	\$7,103.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$13,600.00
700-1-14	Furnish & Install Single Post Sign Assembly (31+ SF)	25	AS	\$12,348.00	\$308,700.00	\$ 5,330.60	\$133,265.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$162,500.00
700-1-60	Single Post Sign Assembly (Remove)	31	AS	\$2,441.00	\$75,671.00	\$ 604.00	\$18,724.00	\$ 600.00	\$18,600.00
700-1-60WM	Special Design Wall/Barrier Mount (Remove)	7	AS	\$1,035.00	\$7,245.00	\$ 760.00	\$5,320.00	\$ 500.00	\$3,500.00
700-1-74	Furnish & Install Special Design Wall/Barrier Mount Assembly (31+ SF)	6	AS	\$11,542.00	\$69,252.00	\$ 4,935.00	\$29,610.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$42,600.00
700-2-60	Multi-Post Sign Assembly (Remove)	1	AS	\$4,241.00	\$4,241.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$ 900.00	\$900.00
700-3-101	Furnish & Install Sign Panel Only (Up to 12 SF), Logo L-2, Signs 602 & 603	71	EA	\$747.00	\$53,037.00	\$ 240.00	\$17,040.00	\$ 300.00	\$21,300.00
700-3-102	Furnish & Install Sign Panel Only (Partial Overlay) (12-20 SF), Logo L-6 & L-6A	51	EA	\$1,208.00	\$61,608.00	\$ 354.00	\$18,054.00	\$ 400.00	\$20,400.00
700-3-103	Furnish & Install Sign Panel Only (21-30 SF), Signs 1 & 2	10	EA	\$1,792.00	\$17,920.00	\$ 767.00	\$7,670.00	\$ 500.00	\$5,000.00
700-3-201	Furnish & Install Sign Panel Overlay, Bridge Mount (Up to 12 SF), Logo L-2	104	EA	\$451.00	\$46,904.00	\$ 236.00	\$24,544.00	\$ 390.00	\$40,560.00
700-3-201A	Furnish & Install Sign Panel, Bridge Mount (Up to 12 SF), Logo L-2	1	EA	\$747.00	\$747.00	\$ 482.00	\$482.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00
700-3-601	Sign Panel Only (Remove) (Up to 12 SF)	71	EA	\$186.00	\$13,206.00	\$ 85.00	\$6,035.00	\$ 50.00	\$3,550.00
700-3-603	Sign Panel Only (Remove) (21-30 SF)	10	EA	\$242.00	\$2,420.00	\$ 111.00	\$1,110.00	\$ 100.00	\$1,000.00
999 - 1	Allowance for Disputes to Review Board	--- NA ---	- NA -	- NA -	\$ 5,000.00	- NA -	\$ 5,000.00	- NA -	\$5,000.00
999 - 2	Work Order Allowance	--- NA ---	- NA -	- NA -	\$ 25,000.00	- NA -	\$ 25,000.00	- NA -	\$25,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$758,374.00		\$363,415.00		\$456,955.00